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Week 1

BallBusters - Bubba
Matthew Stafford QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Damien Harris RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Hunter Renfrow WR
Dawson Knox TE
Matt Gay K
Buffalo Bills D/IST
Big Time Funk - Jos
Ryan Tannehill QB
AJ Dillon RB
Darrel Williams RB
Davante Adams WR
Julio Jones WR
Allen Lazard WR
Anthony Firkser TE
Randy Bullock K
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST
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Champ - Tyler Rousslang

Dak Prescott QB
Cam Akers RB
Najee Harris RB
Nelson Agholor WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

New England Patriots D/ST

Hughes - Matt Hugh

Patrick Mahomes QB
Sony Michel RB
Devin Singletary RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Byron Pringle WR
Deebo Samuel WR
C.J. Uzomah TE
Mason Crosby K
Tennessee Titans D/IST

Just Another Playoff Championship!

Josh Allen QB
Josh Jacobs RB
Tony Pollard RB
Cole Beasley WR
Amari Cooper WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Dalton Schultz TE
Daniel Carlson K
Dallas Cowboys D/IST
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King of the Hill - Jacob Lynch

Aaron Rodgers QB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Derrick Henry RB
A.J. Brown WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Diontae Johnson WR
George Kittle TE
Harrison Butker K
Green Bay Packers  D/ST
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TEN
TEN
TEN
KC
PIT
SF
KC
GB

13
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v PIT
@KC
@DAL
v PIT

Marcus Mac Daddy - Marcus

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Chase Edmonds RB
Leonard Fournette RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Mike Evans WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Evan McPherson K
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST
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B
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Petty - Richard Petty

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Green WR ARI
Antoine Wesley WR ARI
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Hunter Henry TE NE
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Teddy Boy - Nic

Kyler Murray QB ARI
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Matt Prater K ARI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Theisen - Dave Theisen

Tom Brady QB
Giovani Bernard RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Tyler Johnson WR
Breshad Perriman WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Ryan Succop K

B
B
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B
B
B
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
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Week 2

BallBusters - Bubba
Matthew Stafford QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Damien Harris RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Hunter Renfrow WR
Dawson Knox TE
Matt Gay K
Buffalo Bills D/IST
Big Time Funk - Jos
Ryan Tannehill QB
AJ Dillon RB
Darrel Williams RB
Davante Adams WR
Julio Jones WR
Allen Lazard WR
Anthony Firkser TE
Randy Bullock K
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST
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Champ - Tyler Rousslang

Dak Prescott QB
Cam Akers RB
Najee Harris RB
Nelson Agholor WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

New England Patriots D/ST

Hughes - Matt Hugh

Patrick Mahomes QB
Sony Michel RB
Devin Singletary RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Byron Pringle WR
Deebo Samuel WR
C.J. Uzomah TE
Mason Crosby K
Tennessee Titans D/IST

Just Another Playoff Championship!

Josh Allen QB
Josh Jacobs RB
Tony Pollard RB
Cole Beasley WR
Amari Cooper WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Dalton Schultz TE
Daniel Carlson K
Dallas Cowboys D/IST
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King of the Hill - Jacob Lynch

Aaron Rodgers QB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Derrick Henry RB
A.J. Brown WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Diontae Johnson WR
George Kittle TE
Harrison Butker K
Green Bay Packers  D/ST
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Marcus Mac Daddy - Marcus

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Chase Edmonds RB
Leonard Fournette RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Mike Evans WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Evan McPherson K
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST
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Petty - Richard Petty

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Green WR ARI
Antoine Wesley WR ARI
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Hunter Henry TE NE
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Teddy Boy - Nic

Kyler Murray QB ARI
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Matt Prater K ARI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Theisen - Dave Theisen

Tom Brady QB
Giovani Bernard RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Tyler Johnson WR
Breshad Perriman WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Ryan Succop K

B
B
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B
B
B
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
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Week 3

BallBusters - Bubba
Matthew Stafford QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Damien Harris RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Hunter Renfrow WR
Dawson Knox TE
Matt Gay K
Buffalo Bills D/IST
Big Time Funk - Jos
Ryan Tannehill QB
AJ Dillon RB
Darrel Williams RB
Davante Adams WR
Julio Jones WR
Allen Lazard WR
Anthony Firkser TE
Randy Bullock K
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST
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Champ - Tyler Rousslang

Dak Prescott QB
Cam Akers RB
Najee Harris RB
Nelson Agholor WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

New England Patriots D/ST

Hughes - Matt Hugh

Patrick Mahomes QB
Sony Michel RB
Devin Singletary RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Byron Pringle WR
Deebo Samuel WR
C.J. Uzomah TE
Mason Crosby K
Tennessee Titans D/IST

Just Another Playoff Championship!

Josh Allen QB
Josh Jacobs RB
Tony Pollard RB
Cole Beasley WR
Amari Cooper WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Dalton Schultz TE
Daniel Carlson K
Dallas Cowboys D/IST
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King of the Hill - Jacob Lynch

Aaron Rodgers QB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Derrick Henry RB
A.J. Brown WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Diontae Johnson WR
George Kittle TE
Harrison Butker K
Green Bay Packers  D/ST
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TEN
TEN
TEN
KC
PIT
SF
KC
GB
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v CIN

@LAR
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Marcus Mac Daddy - Marcus

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Chase Edmonds RB
Leonard Fournette RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Mike Evans WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Evan McPherson K
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST

SF
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B
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CIN
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31.15
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Petty - Richard Petty

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Green WR ARI
Antoine Wesley WR ARI
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Hunter Henry TE NE
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Teddy Boy - Nic

Kyler Murray QB ARI
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Matt Prater K ARI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Theisen - Dave Theisen

Tom Brady QB
Giovani Bernard RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Tyler Johnson WR
Breshad Perriman WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Ryan Succop K

B
B
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LAR
B
B
B
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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14.10
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Week 4

BallBusters - Bubba
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Damien Harris RB NE
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Hunter Renfrow WR LV
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Matt Gay K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

Big Time Funk - Josh

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
AJ Dillon RB GB
Darrel Williams RB KC
Davante Adams WR GB
Julio Jones WR TEN
Allen Lazard WR GB
Anthony Firkser TE TEN
Randy Bullock K TEN
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

11
12
14
10
12
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Champ - Tyler Rousslang

Dak Prescott QB
Cam Akers RB
Najee Harris RB
Nelson Agholor WR
CeeDee Lamb WR
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

DAL
LAR
PIT
NE
DAL
GB
KC
BUF

New England Patriots D/ST NE

Hughes - Matt Hughes

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Sony Michel RB LAR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Byron Pringle WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Mason Crosby K GB
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

Just Another Playoff Championship!

Josh Allen QB BUF
Josh Jacobs RB LV

Tony Pollard RB DAL
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Daniel Carlson K LV

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
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v LAR
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@CIN
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v LAR

King of the Hill - Jacob Lynch

Aaron Rodgers QB
D'Onta Foreman RB
Derrick Henry RB
A.J. Brown WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Diontae Johnson WR
George Kittle TE
Harrison Butker K

Green Bay Packers

GB
TEN
TEN
TEN
KC
PIT
SF
KC

D/ST GB

13
13
13
13
12
7

6

12
13

Marcus Mac Daddy - Marcus

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Mike Evans WR TB
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Evan McPherson K CIN
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF

6
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9
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v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

21.10
22.40

5.00
13.70
50.60
16.50
20.70

9.00
24.60

N T

20.80
10.70
13.80
12.40
0.00
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5.30
12.00
14.90
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24.90
0.00
21.10
8.90
3.30
0.00
6.30
16.00
3.80

R ST T S

30.50
0.10
9.60
2.50
4.30

38.70

26.50
9.00

10.80

R S T S

-BigR
21.50
10.70

6.70

3.60
15.90
21.40
17.80

2.00
24.50
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24.60
0.00
28.70
0.00
6.10
24.20
8.00
6.00
12.20
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10.25
20.90
16.90
23.80
14.50
0.00
7.60
6.00
15.00

R S T S

Petty - Richard Petty

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Green WR ARI
Antoine Wesley WR ARI
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL
Hunter Henry TE NE
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Teddy Boy - Nic

Kyler Murray QB ARI
James Conner RB ARI
Aaron Jones RB GB
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Matt Prater K ARI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Theisen - Dave Theisen

Tom Brady QB
Giovani Bernard RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Tyler Johnson WR
Breshad Perriman WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Ryan Succop K

B
B
SF
LAR
B
B
B
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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11.00
13.20
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4.20

23.30
20.60
11.90

1.50
11.40
13.10
12.00
15.00
11.90

13.75
0.00
0.00
5.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.00

20.50
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Offseason

BallBusters - Bubba Petty - Richard Petty

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 475.70 22.65 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 445.00 21.19
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 138.50 6.60 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 263.20 12.53
Damien Harris RB NE 14 232.50 11.07 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 362.30 17.25
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 407.80 19.42 A.J. Green WR ARI 12 162.80 7.75
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 379.40 18.07 Antoine Wesley WR ARI 12 59.80 2.85
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 283.30 13.49 Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 165.90 7.90
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 196.90 9.38 Hunter Henry TE NE 14 168.30 8.01
Matt Gay K LAR 11 197.00 9.38 Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 140.00 6.67
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 274.00 13.05 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 301.30 14.35
Big Time Funk - Josh Teddy Boy - Nic

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 319.10 15.20 Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 342.80 16.32
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 195.10 9.29 James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 12.72
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 198.60 9.46 Aaron Jones RB GB 13 262.00 12.48
Davante Adams WR GB 13 391.30 18.63 Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 222.05 10.57
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 95.60 4.55 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 595.50 28.36
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 14410 6.86 Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 14590 6.95
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 80.10 3.81 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 8.85
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 131.00 6.24 Matt Prater K ARl 12 155.00 7.38
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 256.60 12.22 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 346.60 16.50
Champ - Tyler Rousslang Theisen - Dave Theisen

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 387.85 18.47 Tom Brady QB TB 9 472.00 22.48
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 35.10 1.67 Giovani Bernard RB TB 9 78.40 3.73
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 316.60 15.08 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 216.70 10.32
Nelson Agholor WR NE 14 106.20 5.06 Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 19590 9.33
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 24570 11.70 Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 8150 3.88
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GB 13 90.00 4.29 Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 35.20 1.68
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 352.90 16.80 Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 206.80 9.85
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 149.00 7.10 Ryan Succop K B 9 151.00 7.19
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 243.60 11.60 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 303.00 14.43
Hughes - Matt Hughes Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 519.80 24.75

Sony Michel RB LAR 11 164.30 7.82

Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 240.50 11.45

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 197.00 9.38

Byron Pringle WR KC 12 167.00 7.95

Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 406.30 19.35

C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 163.90 7.80

Mason Crosby K GB 13 131.00 6.24

Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 295.40 14.07

Just Another Playoff Championship! - Big R

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 521.90 24.85
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 251.20 11.96
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 164.20 7.82
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 177.20 8.44
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 226.90 10.80
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 306.20 14.58
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 224.70 10.70
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 184.00 8.76
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 338.70 16.13

King of the Hill - Jacob Lynch

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 361.20 17.20
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 110.50 5.26
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 219.55 10.45
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 218.10 10.39
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 183.50 8.74
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 299.80 14.28
George Kittle TE SF 6 231.80 11.04
Harrison Butker K KC 12 163.00 7.76
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 258.20 12.30

Marcus Mac Daddy - Marcus

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 300.85 14.33
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 150.10 7.15
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 293.30 13.97
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 219.60 10.46
Mike Evans WR TB 9 327.10 15.58
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 299.00 14.24
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 167.50 7.98
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 208.00 9.90
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 345.40 16.45
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